Infinite Pixels Electronic USA Inc.
11500 S. Eastern Ave. Suite 150 Henderson NV 89052
• 32 x 32mm Super Mini Size
• 2MP Sony Exmor CMOS Sensor
• TVI/AHD/CVI/CVBS Selectable by Optional OSD (Pre-
program up on request)
• 3MP Mega Lens (Lens Options are Available)

*We can customize with other lens options up on request
HD Analog Miniature
Order Information
MD432-F2.1 2.1mm
MD432-F2.5 2.5mm
MD432-F2.8 2.8mm
MD432-F3.6 3.6mm
MD432-F6 6.0mm
MD432-F8 8.0mm
MD432-F12 12.0mm
MD432-F16 16.0mm
MD432-F25 25.0mm
• 32 x 32mm Super Mini Size
• 2MP Sony Exmor CMOS Sensor
• TVI/AHD/CVI/CVBS Selectable by Optional OSD
(Pre-program up on request)
• 3MP Mega Lens (Lens Options are Available)
• Ultra Low Light Color Camera
• Color : 0.08Lux, B/W : 0.008Lux
• Sens-up : Color 0.008Lux, B/W : 0.0008Lux
• D-WDR, 3D DNR
• UTC Function
• DC12V
MD432-F Series
HD-TVI/HD-CVI/AHD/CVBS 4-in-1
Module with Board Lens
*Pre-program up on request
Press RIGHT Key for 5sec : AHD